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Orangeville
Price List
BAO License No. 3265537
Effective: January 1, 2026
Cemetery address: Person in charge of day-to-day
553002 County Road 16 operations:
Amaranth, ON L9W 0S8 Julie Rawn, Executive Assistant,
Infrastructure Services
Mailing address: Sales Representative Licence No. SR-4736024
87 Broadway 519-941-0440 x2289
Orangeville, ON L9W 1K1 jrawn@orangeville.ca
Town of Orangeville orangeville.ca
87 Broadway tel. 519-941-0440

Orangeville, ON, L9W 1K1 toll-free 1-866-941-0440
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Plot Fees

Adult Plots (holds one casket w/four urns on top)
Upright monument permitted: maximum 30” in length per grave

No. of Graves Land Care & Maintenance | Sub-Total HST Total
(3’ wide)
One $2,268.00 $1,512.00 | $3,780.00 $491.40 | $4,271.40
Two $4,536.00 $3,024.00 | $7,560.00 | $982.80 | $8,542.80
Three $6,804.00 $4,536.00 | $11,340.00 | $1,474.20 | $12,814.20
Four $9,072.00 $6,048.00 | $15,120.00 | $1,965.60 | $17,085.60
Note: Land cost includes supply and installation of corner stones.
Infant Plots
Flat marker only permitted maximum size 12” x 20”
Land 2°x3’ Care & Maintenance Sub-Total HST Total
$720.00 $480.00 $1,200.00 | $156.00 $1,356.00

Note: Land cost does not include supply and installation of corner stones.

Children Plots
Flat marker only permitted: maximum size 18” x 30”
Land 3’xé’ Care & Maintenance Sub-Total HST Total
$720.00 $480.00 $1,200.00 | $156.00 $1,356.00

Note: Land cost does not include supply and installation of corner stones.

Cremation Plot (holds up to four urns depending on size)
Flat marker only permitted: maximum size 12” x 20”

Land 2’x3’

Care & Maintenance

Sub-Total

HST

Total

$1,346.40

$897.60

$2,244.00

$291.72

$2,535.72

Note: Land cost does not include supply and installation of corner stones.

Columbarium Niches (holds two urns depending on size)
Interior size: 11 "?wide x 11 "?high x 13 "“deep

Location Land Care & Maintenance | Sub-Total HST Total
Upper Two Rows $2,905.30 $512.70 $3,418.00 | S444.34 | $3,862.34
Lower Two Rows $2,530.45 $446.55 $2,977.00 | $387.01 | $3,364.01
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Interment Fees

Adult - Standard Depth Charge HST Total
Adult $1,654.00 $215.02 | $1,869.02
Adult (Saturday) $3,308.00 | $430.04 | $3,738.04
Child - Standard Depth Charge HST Total
Child $510.00 $66.30 $576.30
Child (Saturday) $1,020.00 $132.60 $1,152.60
Note: Child - up to 5’ opening
Infant - Standard Depth Charge HST Total
Infant $350.00 $45.50 $395.50
Infant (Saturday) $700.00 $91.00 $791.00
Note: Infant - up to 3’ opening
Cremation Charge HST Total
Urn $606.00 $78.78 $684.78
Additional interment at same time in same $303.00 $39.39 $342.39
grave
Urn (Saturday) $1,213.00 $157.69 | $1,370.69
Note: Urn - in ground
Columbarium Charge HST Total
Niche $441.00 $57.33 $498.33
Additional interment at same time in same niche $221.00 $28.73 $249.73
Niche (Saturday) $882.00 $114.66 $996.66
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Disinterment Fees Charge HST Total
Casket $3,465.00 $450.45 $3,915.45
Urn $1,100.00 $143.00 | $1,243.00
Columbarium Niche $800.00 $104.00 $904.00
Other Fees Charge HST Total
Transfer of Plot Ownership $250.00 $32.50 $282.50
Cornerstones (supply and installation) 1set = 2 $250.00 $32.50 $282.50
stones (for ownership transfer only)
Monument Foundations $40 / ft;

$840.00

minimum

charge
Removal of Existing Foundation $550.00 $71.50 $621.50
Staking Fee (for flat markers & foundations) $150.00 $19.50 $169.50

Note:

e Contributions to the Cemetery Care and Maintenance Fund will be in
keeping with Funeral, Burial and Cremation Services Act, 2002 (FBCSA)

e All fees are subject to harmonized sales tax.

e There are no interments on Sundays or Statutory holidays.

e Cheques must be made payable to the Town of Orangeville.

¢ Installment payment plans available upon request.

Annually, from November 15" to April 15® of the following year, the cemetery will be closed
for burials and grave selections but may open at the discretion of the General Manager,
Infrastructure Services or designate.
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